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PORTOFINO TIRAMISU
Short Product Name:
PORTOFINO TIRAMISU (1 x 21 PRE-PORTIONED)

Two layers of coffee and vodka soaked sponge, filled and topped with a sweet mascarpone syllabub and finished with a sprinkling of cocoa dusting. This gateau is pre-portioned into 21 portions and packed 1 per

outer.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5015091537439   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : CDT Sidoli (Welshpool) Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 53743

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1310kJ

314kcal
18.6g 5.8g 26g 0.28g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1310kJ 314kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1310kJ 

314kCal

Carbohydrates 33g

of which sugars 26g

Fat 18.6g

of which saturates 5.8g

Fibre 0.4g

Protein 3.4g

Salt 0.28g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

MADE IN A FACTORY THAT ALSO HANDLES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGEN: NUTS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, sugar, whipping cream (<b>MILK</b>), <b>EGG</b>, rapeseed oil, <b>WHEAT</b> flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), vegetarian gelatine (gelling agents (pectin, carrageenan, locust bean

gum), modified maize starch, emulsifier (lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), dextrose, sucrose), mascarpone cheese (2%) (<b>MILK</b>), skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder, coffee, fat

reduced cocoa powder, vodka (40% Abv), modified maize starch, raising agents (disodium diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate), flavouring, natural flavouring, colour (paprika extract).

Supplier's Product Code : 53743

Product Added : 13 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 September 2024

erudus id : 695ce81e4fd342a18ae944325ae4fd8d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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